FleXx

Location Def Mailing
Orem, UT 84058
Phone 801-420-1706
Fax 800-418-7641

Qty Item Description

Quote

Quote Number: 18-0043
Name: Test Quote
Date Created:  9/7/2018

Load In:

Ship Date: 10/3/2018 12:00 AM
Return Date: 10/25/2018 9:00 AM

Audio
1 Audio Pkg

Lighting

1 Lighting Package
2 ETC 19 Degree
2 ETC 26 Degree
1 ETC 90 Degree
4 VL Wash
8 ADJ - C-Clamp
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Audio Total:

Lighting Total:

Rental:

Price Subtotal:

Total w/o Tax:

Sales Tax:

Total Price:

Total Applied Payments:
Balance Due:

11,000.00

5,676.00

$16,676.00
$16,676.00
$16,676.00
$1,500.84
$18,176.84
$0.00
$18,176.84

11/5/2018 3:43 PM



